PERMIT NO.

23216



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD DATE: CELVET

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

SEP 17 2002

This certifies that permission is granted to ANTONIO	PEREIRA, TRS. NEW BEDFORD, MASS	
SNOW ST. REALTY TRUST P.	PEREIRA, TRS. NEW BEDFORD, MASS O. BOX 2026 New Bedford MA 02741 Tel. 508-993-3637	
Property Owner Address Address Address	mell Ave. (Es) 150'± Sx Ryan St.	
Assessor's Plot 38 Lot 384, to the sewer and/or s	stormdrain Brownell Ave Street	
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.		
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL DINDUSTRIAL OTHER 330 GPD		
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter	of Authorization from Property Owner.	
Name	Tel	
Mailing Address		
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perfo	orm this work is:	
Nelson Cardoso Paving + Const. Name	12 White St. Acushnet 508-998-5115 Address Tel.	
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR- 35	CONTR	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF IS		
2008-2008-2008-2008-2008-2008-2008-2008	in where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary	
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W.	inspector before backfilling.	
* If this connection is to be part of a private service share Maintenance Agreement.	ed jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint	
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial	Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of	
Public Works of required plans and supplemental informat * In addition a City-issued Industrial User Discharge I	Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the	
	by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.	
	Date	
	Date	
	Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.	
Bank # Compass Bank Check # 6049		
Other requirements: Insp. Only - Must be ins!		
final Paving Compact in 6" lifts + ins with existing Bunder Roadway.	NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE	
	CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE	
☐ Storm Drain	WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158	
	as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such	
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Worl	ks may deem necessary	
(Kawrence D. Worden ms	X	
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner or Representative	
None	TOR'S REPORT	
HOFEC	the same of the sa	
INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MARTIN	P. 38 L. 38	
DATE: 7/24/02		
COMMENTS:	\mathbb{Z}	
	40'	
	1-10°-2'	
	31' 31'	
☑APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED □	PAVE	
an/1	104' 96'	
Joseph Mail	BROWNELL AVE.	
SIGNATURE	SKETCH PLAN	
21 746 V		

PERMIT NO. 23216

SIGNATURE

31-746



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 5/20/02

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to ANTON	NO PEREIRA, TRS.
Property Owner Address	P.O. BOX 2026 New Bedford MA 02741 Tel. 508-993-3637
to connect a sewer and storm drain located at. Brown	wnell Are (Es) 150't Sx Ryan St.
Assessor's Plot38 Lot38.4 to the sewer and le	er storm drain in Brownell Ave Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this appli	
TYPE OF USE: TRESIDENTIAL COMMERICA	
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Let	330 3.
	Tel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to per	
Nalsa Costosa Paga + Const.	12 White St. Acushnet 508-998-5115
Name	Address Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF	ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm d	rain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.V.	W. inspector before backfilling.
* If this connection is to be part of a private service sha	ared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement. * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial	al Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental inform	nation.
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge	e Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the red by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
	Date
	Date
4) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (5) (4) (4) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	ce Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank # Compass Bank Check # 6049	Date: 5/20/02 Receipt # 43/0
Other requirements: Insp. Only - Must be in	stalled before 8" Sewer + 10" Storm Dra
Final Paving Compact in 6" lifts + in	NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE
with existing Buder Roadway.	Shared private line ☐ Yes ☑ No REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE
Connection made to Storm Drain Part of jointly-s	shared private line Yes No REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-615
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as wel	ll as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public W	
Y Lawrence D. Worden m	1 X H
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPI	ECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	

SKETCH PLAN